TELECENTRIC LENSES
CLW2-10MP SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

WD
(mm)
Max. Sesnor Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-0.3X-110-23 No 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 5.6 >170 ±2.5@F5.6 <0.02 <0.04 118.0 C Mount
CLW2-0.3X-110D-23 Yes 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 5.6 >170 ±2.5@F5.6 <0.02 <0.04 118.0 C Mount
CLW2-0.4X-110-23 No 0.4 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.8@F7 <0.02 <0.03 140.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.4X-110D-23 Yes 0.4 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.8@F7 <0.02 <0.03 140.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.5X-110-23 No 0.5 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.03 <0.03 127.3 C Mount
CLW2-0.5X-110D-23 Yes 0.5 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.03 <0.03 127.3 C Mount
CLW2-0.8X-110-H1.1 No 0.8 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7.9 >85 ±0.5@F7.9 <0.1 <0.1 122.7 C Mount
CLW2-0.8X-110D-H1.1 Yes 0.8 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7.9 >85 ±0.5@F7.9 <0.1 <0.1 122.7 C Mount
CLW2-1.0X-110-H1.1 No 1 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 >105 ±0.3@F7 <0.13 <0.18 133.3 C Mount
CLW2-1.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 1 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 >105 ±0.3@F7 <0.13 <0.18 133.3 C Mount
CLW2-1.5X-110-H1.1 No 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.18@F10 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C Mount
CLW2-1.5X-110D-H1.1 Yes 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.18@F10 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C Mount
CLW2-2.0X-110-H1.1 No 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.14@F13.5 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C Mount
CLW2-2.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.14@F13.5 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C Mount
CLW2-3.0X-110-H1.1 No 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20.1 <0.1 <0.1 161.8 C Mount
CLW2-3.0X-110D-H1.1 Yes 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20.1 <0.1 <0.1 166.1 C Mount
WD 110mm
4
CLW2-10MP SERIES
2
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Back To Contents
Model No. Optical specs Mechanical specs
Coaxial Mag.
(x)
WD
(mm)
Max. Sesnor Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180-118 No 0.3 180±2 9.0(1/1.8") 8 >100 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180-23 No 0.3 180±2 11.0(2/3") 10 >83 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.3 C Mount
CLW2-0.3X-180D-23 Yes 0.3 180±2 11.0(2/3") 10 >83 ±7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 166.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.14X-190-125 No 0.14 190±2 7.2(1/2.5") 8 >100 ±32.5@F16 <0.2 <0.1 132.8 C Mount
CLW2-0.22X-200-118 No 0.22 200±3 9.0(1/1.8") 8 >95 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.1 150 C Mount
CLW2-0.22X-200-23 No 0.22 200±3 11.0(2/3") 10 >80 ±13@F16 <0.1 <0.1 150 C Mount
Model No. Optical specs Mechanical specs
Coaxial Mag.
(x)
WD
(mm)
Max. Sesnor Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-0.22X-220-H1.1 No 0.22 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±6.6@F8 <0.1 <0.15 232.9 C Mount
CLW2-0.23X-220-H1.1 No 0.23 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±6@F8 <0.1 <0.18 233.0 C Mount
CLW2-0.246X-220-H1.1 No 0.246 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >100 ±5.3@F8 <0.1 <0.13 232.9 C Mount
CLW2-0.275X-220-H1.1 No 0.275 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >105 ±4.2@F8 <0.1 <0.15 242.9 C Mount
CLW2-0.3X-220-23 No 0.3 220±3 11.0(2/3") 13.6 >63 ±9.7@F22 <0.1 <0.1 167.7 C Mount
CLW2-0.3X-220D-23 Yes 0.3 220±3 11.0(2/3") 13.6 >63 ±9.7@F22 <0.1 <0.1 167.7 C Mount
CLW2-0.345XH-220-H1.1 No 0.345 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >115 ±2.7@F8 <0.1 <0.1 212.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.367XH-220-H1.1 No 0.367 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >115 ±2.4@F8 <0.1 <0.1 213.1 C Mount
CLW2-0.46X-220-H1 No 0.46 220±3 16.0(1") 11.6 >80 ±2.2@F11.6 <0.25 <0.1 205.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.46X-220D-H1 Yes 0.46 220±3 16.0(1") 11.6 >80 ±2.2@F11.6 <0.25 <0.1 205.2 C Mount
CLW2-0.5X-220-H1 No 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±1.3@F8 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C Mount
CLW2-0.5X-220D-H1 Yes 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±1.3@F8 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C Mount
CLW2-0.55XH-220-H1.1 No 0.55 220±3 18.0(1.1") 10.1 >90 ±1.3@F10.1 <0.1 <0.1 215.6 C Mount
CLW2-0.55X-220D-H1.1 Yes 0.55 220±3 18.0(1.1") 10.1 >90 ±1.3@F10.1 <0.1 <0.1 215.6 C Mount
1. �Models with letter "D" support coaxial lights. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.
CLW2-0.3X-110-23